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Appointment
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Date / Time printed: 12/9/2022 3:52:09 PM

No Activity

TRUE
TRUE
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge

Jackson, R

Jackson, R

Jackson , R

Jackson , R

Jackson, R

Jackson , R

Jackson , R

Jackson, R

Jackson, R

Jackson, R

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case
Number

PR-08866

PR-08998

PR-09001

PR-09001

PR-09002

PR-09004

PR-09025

PR-09034

PR-09036

PR-09042

Case Style

OSCAR
KORUS
ITMOANTHON
Y PAUL
KORUS
JESSICA
LAUREN
MCGUIRE
ITMOJAMES
ROBERT
MCGUIRE

JOHN
MCDONOUGH
ITMOHELEN M.
STAMPS

JOHN
MCDONOUGH
ITMOHELEN M.
STAMPS

KATHLEEN
ANN MCNEIL
ITMOMANUEL
NARANJO
AGUILAR
LETITIA
ARNOLD
ITMOWELTON
EARL DANIELS

SUZANNE M
BORTEL
ITMODAVID
ALLEN
BORTEL

TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp;
ITMODOUGLA
S ANDERSON

RUSSELL
WAYNE MALM
ITMODENNIS
DEAN MALM

CLAUDE GARY
KENNEDY
ITMOBOBBYLE
EN BOOTH
KENNEDY

Attorney

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee
Bar

50511930

24082946

24082946

24082946

50511930

50511930

24078922

03947500

50511930

24045454
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Appointee
First Name

TRENT C.

JOSEPH

JOSEPH

JOSEPH

TRENT C.

TRENT C.

BURKE

DOMINIC

TRENT C.

GRACE C.

Appointee Last
Name

ROWELL

ECKE

ECKE

ECKE

ROWELL

ROWELL

MAROLD

CARVAJAL

ROWELL

BARRERA

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee
Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

11/10/2022

11/28/2022

11/22/2022

11/22/2022

11/15/2022

11/08/2022

11/15/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

11/17/2022

Fee
Source

Unknown

Plaintiff

Unknown

Unknown

Estate

Estate

Estate

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Fee  Hours
Amount Billed

500.00

0.00

0.00

300.00

300.00

600.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

o

Billed

Expenses
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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